
Dates for your diary

Date: Class: Activity and Place:

Friday 20th October 9.30-11.30am Owls, Badgers and Foxes Singing morning - St Peter’s School

Tuesday 24th October All children Photo day - individual and sibling groups

Tuesday 24th October 1.15-3pm Owls Musical Connections - Marjorie Waite Court

Tuesday 24th October 3pm Parents of Hedgehogs Introduction to Phonics with Miss Harris

Thursday 26th October 3pm All classes/parents Classroom doors open early for parents to visit classrooms

Thursday 26th October Year 5 & 6 Football match against Forest of Galtres

Friday 27th October 9am All parents welcome Coffee morning with Mrs French in The Nest

Friday 27th October All children Non-uniform day/break up for half term

Monday 6th November All children Back to school

Tuesday 7th November All children Visiting artist in school

Wednesday 8th November All children Forest School Wellbeing Day (bring wellies or suitable footwear)



Thursday 9th November All children Diwali day

Thursday 9th November 1pm Foxes (Y6) Music workshop - Samba

Monday 13th November All classes Anti bullying week - wear odd socks for Odd Socks day

Tuesday 14th November 1pm Badgers (Y5) Music workshops - Boomwhakers

Tuesday 14th November 1pm Foxes Music Workshop and sing along with Tower Court and Mongate

Wednesday 15th November Hares Trip to Eureka!

Thursday 16th November 11am Toadstools, Fox Cubs, Hedgehogs Nursery Rhyme Week - visit your child’s classroom

Thursday 16th November All children Visiting artist - Autumn Art day

Friday 17th November All children Children in Need - non uniform (wear something spotty if you can)

Monday 20th November All children Parents Evenings this week (more information to follow)

Monday 20th November Owls Music workshop in school 1pm

Wednesday 22nd November 8.45am Toadstools, Fox Cubs, Hedgehogs Early Years Book breakfast - adults invited

Thursday 23rd November Hares Music workshop in school 1pm

Friday 24th November All school Trust Training day - School closed

Wednesday 29th November Owls, Badgers, Foxes Shrek the Musical at the Grand Opera House

Monday 4th December 10am Badgers and Foxes York Minster visit

Tuesday 5th December 2.30pm Hares Nativity to Parents/carers

Wednesday 6th December 9.15am Hares Nativity to Parents/carers



Wednesday 6th December 2.45pm Hedgehogs Christmas singing to parents/carers

Thursday 7th December 9am Owls and Badgers Christmas singing to parents/carers

Thursday 7th December All children Hanukkah day

Friday 8th December All children Non uniform and donations for the Christmas Fair

Wednesday 13th December 2pm Foxes Christmas singing to parents followed by mince pies

Thursday 14th December 11am Toadstools and Fox Cubs Christmas crafts - parents welcome

Thursday 14th December 3.20pm All children Christmas Fair

Friday 15th December 1.30pm Owls Carol singing - Mulberry Court

Wednesday 20th December All children Christmas lunch - wear Christmas jumpers

Friday 22nd December All children Non uniform/break up from school


